

Traditional Speculaas Vlamingskes

Art.nr:	1230
Product description:	Traditional Speculaas Vlamingskes
EAN-code product:	5412158001474
EAN-code carton	5412158038722 (x 1) 5412158008534 (x 9)
Custom-code:	19053299
Ingredients:	speculaas with natural ingredients: WHEAT flour, real sugar candy, rough cane sugar, vegetable oils and herbs, SOY flour, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate. No artificial flavourings, no chemical preservatives, no colouring agents. Can contain traces of ALMONDS, MILD and EGGS.
Allergens:	Contains soybeans, gluten, wheat. May contain traces of eggs, lactose, nuts, milk. Does not contain mustard, fish, oats, peanuts, crustaceans, molluscs, sesame seeds, lupine, celery, sulphur dioxide and sulphites.
Weight:	335 g
Storage:	Keep dry and well closed.
Dimensions:	24,0 cm W x 5,5 cm H x 9,0 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion	
	100 g	11 g
Energy kJ	1998	220
Energy kcal	476	52
Fats	18.0 g	2 g
saturated fats	8.0 g	0.9 g
Carbohydrates	71.0 g	7.8 g
sugars	39.0 g	4.3 g
Food fibres	2.5 g	0.3 g
Protein	6.4 g	0.7 g
Salt	0.80 g	0.09 g

